



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

23 81 Total Team
8 19 2 SAMMOUD KHOULOUD
5 14 10 KHALFA EMNA
9 104 Total Team
9 76 15 KEBAIER NIHEL

18 68 Total Team
4 13 9 KTARI FATIMA
9 29 10 KHALFA EMNA

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

23 84 Total Team
5 15 8 MEBARKI RYMA
5 15 13 ACHOUR DALLAL MARWA
6 105 Total Team
6 78 10 AKROUN SARAH

17 77 Total Team
1 4 14 BENGUERFI HAYEM

11 34 8 MEBARKI RYMA

Best Scorer 16 44 10 KHALFA EMNA14 46 18 BOURIHANE CELIA

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

32 104 Total Team
11 32 12 MOHAMED JIHEN

9 26 2 SAMMOUD KHOULOUD
9 42 Total Team
4 5 10 KHALFA EMNA
3 8 1 BADARJAH KHADIJA

16 92 Total Team
5 17 10 KHALFA EMNA
5 16 5 SAMET AZIZA

35 Total Team
92 238 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

33 103 Total Team
13 27 18 BOURIHANE CELIA

8 31 9 ARBOUCHE KAHINA
8 44 Total Team
4 10 2 HAMMOUCHE NAWEL
2 2 8 MEBARKI RYMA
8 82 Total Team
3 17 13 ACHOUR DALLAL MARWA
2 14 10 AKROUN SARAH

32 Total Team
81 229 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

TUN • TUNISIE 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 BADARJAH KHADIJA
2 SAMMOUD KHOULOUD
5 SAMET AZIZA
7 JAGHOUBI RANIA
8 MESSAOUD SOULAIMA
9 KTARI FATIMAL

10 KHALFA EMNA
11 HAMOUDA MOUNA
12 MOHAMED JIHEN
14 MISSAOUI RIM
15 KEBAIER NIHEL
18 TRAYI AHLEM

   
   
   
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L L L L
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
   

   

7
12

6

16
1

12

3

Coach:
Assistant:

BASSEM FOURATI
WALID CHTIOUI

ALG • ALGERIE 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 AIT OUMGHAR NADIRA
2 HAMMOUCHE NAWEL
5 BRAHAMI FAHIMA
8 MEBARKI RYMAL
9 ARBOUCHE KAHINA

10 AKROUN SARAH
11 AYADI CHANEZ
12 DALI WISSAM SAMIA
13 ACHOUR DALLAL MARWA
14 BENGUERFI HAYEM CHAMS ELHOUDA
16 ZAIDI AMEL
18 BOURIHANE CELIA

   
  
L L L L
   
   

 
   
 
 
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6
2
2
8
3

10
1
3

14

Coach:
Assistant:

HANNI ABDELHALIM
GHARZOULI FAYCAL

Referees: HOUSSAM AHMED MAHMOU (EGY) & MOHAMED MOUNIR ATAYA (EGY)

ALG
TUN 3

1 15
25

21
25

25
17

20
25

81
92

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:22 0:22 0:30 1:36

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

4 15008/09/2014
ALGER
HARCHA

Match duration:  Start: 19:15  End: 21:00  Total: 1:45
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
CHAMPIONNAT D'AFRIQUE DES NATIONS U23 DAMES
PLAY OFF


